

GR 714/20
CIS no: 52/2021

08/3/23

Due to resolution of the local Bar association no adverse order will be passed today.

Hence issue W/A against the accused Ashis Bhattacharjee.

P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

To 12/5/23 for e/r of w/a.

D/c by me:

Sd/-

Sd/-

ACJM-2 (I/C)